
From: 

Sent: 

Senger, Mary H. <msenger@nd.gov> 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 2:39 PM 

To: dtheurer@bismarckruralfire.org; Bitner, Brian; Leben, Kelly J.; Krile, Robyn L.; Dan 

Schaefer; meland02@hotmail.com; Domonosk@bektel.com; Klein, Wayne A.; Fhein04 

@hotmail.com; jboespflug; smarquardt@bismarcknd.gov; Gary Stockert; 

ddraovitch@bismarcknd.gov 

Subject: 

Attachments: 

VENUE CHANGE: Summit Carbon Solutions Pipeline Information Session 

SCS Info Session for 1st Responders.pdf 

Importance: High 

Same date and time: 

BSC National Energy Center of Excellence 

Room 335, EPIC Conference Room 

Sandwiches, soup, and beverages will be provided 

Mary H. Senger, Director 

Burleigh County Emergency Management 

4200 Coleman St 

Bismarck, ND 58503 

Phone: 701.222.6727 

msenger@nd.gov 

burleigh.gov 

EXHIBIT 

BC116 

PU-22-391 

Confidentiality Notice: This communication and any documents or files transmitted with it are covered by the Electronic Communications Privacy 

Act, 18 U .5.C. 2510 et seq., and are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. If you are not 

the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or other use of the contents of this message is strictly prohibited. If you 

have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply e-mail to the address shown and delete this email, 

including all associated attachments from all storage locations. 

From: Senger, Mary H. 

Sent: Friday, November 17, 2023 10:04 AM 

To: dtheurer@bismarckruralfire.org; Brian Bitner <bccbitner@nd.gov>; kleben@burleighsd.com; Robyn Krile; 

dschaefer@maas-nd.com; meland02@hotmail.com; Domonosk@bektel.com; Klein, Wayne A. <wklein@nd.gov>; 

Fhei n04@hotmaii.com; jboespflug@bismarcknd.gov; sma rqua rdt@bismarcknd.gov; gstockert@bismarcknd.gov; 

ddraovitch@bismarcknd.gov 
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731 PU-22-391 Filed: 7/1/2024 Pages: 4 

BC Exhibit BC116 - Senger Email with Meeting 
Agenda 

Burleigh County Board of Commissioners 








